
 
MA in Holocaust & Genocide Studies 

Summer 2025 

Seven-Week ONLINE Courses 
June 15–August 5, 2025 

Sun., Jun 15 First day of classes 
Wed., Jun 18 Last day to add a course 

Fri., Jun 20 Last day drop with 100% tuition refund and with no W mark on academic record. 
Students will be subject to full tuition payment for classes dropped after this date 

Tues., Jun 24 Last day to drop a course with a W mark on academic record. Students are obligated to 
complete the work in any course not officially dropped by this date 

Fri., Jul 4 Independence Day. Classes do not meet 
Sun., Aug 3 TishaB’av. No classes 

Tues., Aug 5 Last day of classes. 

Fall Semester 2025 

Full Term Courses  
August 25-January 7, 2026 

Sun., Aug 17 New student orientation via Zoom 

Mon., Aug 25 First day of classes 

Mon., Sept 1 Labor Day, No Classes 

Tues., Sept 2 Last day to add a course. Last day to drop a course with 100% tuition refund and 
without a W mark on academic record. 

Tues., Sept 9 Last day to drop a course with 75% tuition refund and without a W mark on academic 
record. 

Fri., Sept 12 Last day to submit work for Spring & Summer 2025 Incomplete grades 

Tues., Sept 16 Last day drop a course with 50% tuition refund and without a W mark on academic 
record. 

Mon., Sept 22-Wed., Sept 
24 Rosh Hashana. No classes 

Thurs., Sept 25 Tzom Gedaliah. No classes 

Tues., Sept 30 
Last day to drop a course with 25% tuition refund and without a W mark on academic 
record. Students will be subject to full tuition payment for classes dropped after this 
date. 

Tues., Sept 30 Degree Conferral Date 

Wed., Oct 1-Thurs., Oct 2 Yom Kippur. No classes 

Mon., Oct 6-Wed., Oct 15 Sukkot Recess. No classes 

Thurs., Oct 16 Classes resume 
Thurs., Oct 30 Last day to drop without a “W” mark on academic record 

Fri., Oct 31 Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals.  
Wed., Nov 5-Mon., Jan 19 Online registration for Spring 2026 opens 

Thurs., Nov 6 Last Day to Drop a Course with a “W” mark on academic record. Students are obligated to 
complete the work in any course not officially dropped by this date.  

https://www.yu.edu/fish-center


Thurs., Nov 27-Fri., Nov 
28 Thanksgiving Recess. No classes 

Mon., Dec 15-Mon., Dec 
22 Chanukah - Classes meet 

Thurs., Dec. 25 Christmas day. No classes 
Thurs., Jan 1 New Year’s Day. No classes 
Mon., Jan 5 Follows a Thursday schedule 
Wed., Jan 7 Follows a Thursday schedule. Last day of classes.  

Spring Semester 2026 
Full-Term Courses  
January 20–May 19, 2026 

Sun., Jan 11 New student orientation via Zoom 

Tues., Jan 20 First day of classes 
Fri., Jan 23 Last day to submit work for Fall 2025 Incomplete grades 

Tues., Jan 27 Last day to add a course. Last day to drop a course with 100% tuition refund and 
without a W mark on academic record. 

Fri., Jan 30 Degree conferral date 

Tues., Feb 3 Last day to drop a course with 75% tuition refund and without a W mark on academic 
record. 

Tues., Feb 10 Last day to drop a course with 50% tuition refund and without a W mark on academic 
record. 

Tues., Feb 17 
Last day to drop a course with 25% tuition refund and without a W mark on academic 
record. Students will be subject to full tuition payment for classes dropped after this 
date 

Mon., Mar 2 Ta‘anit Esther, No classes 
Tues., Mar 3 Purim, No classes 
Wed., Mar 4 Last Day to Apply for the May 2026 degree at the Registrar’s Office 

Thurs., Mar 5 Last day to drop without a “W” mark on academic record 
Fri., Mar 6 Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals 

Tues., Mar 31 Follows a Wednesday schedule 
Wed., Apr 1-Thurs., Apr 9 Passover Recess; No classes 

Mon., Apr 13 Classes resume. Last Day to Drop a Course with a “W” mark on academic record. Students 
are obligated to complete the work in any course not officially dropped by this date. 

Tues., Apr 14 Yom HaShoah 
Wed., Apr 15-Thurs., June 

25 Online registration for Summer 2026 opens 

Wed., Apr 22-Thurs., Aug 
27 Online registration for Fall 2026 opens  

Wed., Apr 22 Yom ha-‘Azma’ut, No classes 
Tues., May 19 Last day of classes 

Thurs., May 28  Commencement Exercises (Tentative) 
Fri., May 29 Degree conferral date 
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